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Community: OCALA, CITY OF State: FLORIDA

County: MARION COUNTY CID: 120330
Program: Regular Emergency Entry: 09/19/1974 Regular Entry:
Status: PARTICIPATING Status Effective: 09/22/1978
Current Map: 04/19/2017 Study Underway: NO Level of Regs: D
FIRM Status: REVISED Initial FIRM: 09/22/1978
FHBM Status: SUPERCEDED BY FIRM Initial FHBM:

Probation Status:
Probation Effective:
Suspension Effective:

Withdrawal Effective:

CRS Class / Discount: 03/ 35%

Effective Date: 10/01/2015

CAV Date: 04/25/2023 Workshop Date:
CAC Date: 10/04/2017 GTA Date:
Community Website:

Tribal
Community

Community Violations Tracker

ICC Claims

https://isource.fema.gov/cis/commOverview.action?method=getOverview

Community Overview

Probation Ended:
Reinstated Effective:

Reinstated Effective:

03/06/2023
12/11/2024

https://www.ocalafl.org/home

HMGP Projects

FMA Projects

Policies in Force:

Insurance in Force:

No. of Paid Losses:

Total Losses Paid:

Sub. Damage Claims Since 1978:

Data Sharing Agreement Type:
Data Sharing Agreement Date:

09/22/1978

02/14/1975

335
$96,589,000.00
47
$1,034,332.78
3
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